4
High
pressure
*1 at 200 bar supply pressure and 14 bar outlet pressure
RH2
	 mounting nut	 for panel mounting, made of stainless steel	 8686-1
	Accessories, enclosed

	Brass pressure regulator, 1/2˝ NPT	 RH2supply pressure max. 207 bar,
non-relieving
Order example:
RH3-04B
1/2˝ NPT, P1: max. 207 bar
0.2 … 1.7 / 14 bar
	 High Pressure Regulator for Pure Gases, up to 207 bar	 RH2
4.12
	 Dimensions	 Kv	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 NPT	 bar
panel cut-outRH2
A
B
C
	 66	 150	 26	 0.9	 330	 5500	 1/2˝ NPT	 0.2 …  1.7	 RH2-04AS
								        0.2 …  3.5	 RH2-04BS
								        0.5 …  7.0	 RH2-04CS
								        1.0 …   10  	 RH2-04DS
								        1.0 …   14  	 RH2-04ES
	SST pressure regulator, 1/2˝ NPT	 RH2supply pressure max. 207 bar,
non-relieving
34